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TABLE No. 4-continued.

STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c.—continued.

5—D. 1.

Vote
No.

Item
No. Name ofWork. County. Electorate. Net

Expenditure.

09 2031
2035
2040
2043
2044
2045
2047
2048

2050
2051
2055
2058
2059

2061
2062
2063
2064
2065

2069
2071
2074
2075
2076
2077
2078
2080
2082
2085
2086
2090
2091
2093
2096
2097
2101.
2103

ROADS, ETC.—continued.
Invercarqill Eoad District—continued.

Drummond Factory Road (£1 for £1)
Ermedale Settlement roads
Forde Road (Woodlaw)
Grassy Creek deviation (£100, £1 for £1)
GullyRoad (Block XIV, Waiau S.D.)
Hall-Gallagher Road
Heel and MitchellRoad (£1 for £1)1
Jacobs River Hundred, Block XVIII, Sec-

tions 55 to 49
Lang and McDonaldRoad
Lindsay's Calcium Road (£1 for £1)
Longwood, Block III (Parson's)
Longwood, Block XVI (to Mclnerney's)
Longwood, BlockXVII (Sections 12, 14, and

15), (£50, £1 for£l)
Manapouri to Flaxy Creek
ManukaRoad (£1 for£1)
Mathieson Road
McFarlane Road (£1 for£1)
McNeill Road (Jacobs River Hundred),

(£100, £1 for £1)
Moffat and Forbes Road (£1 for£1)
Mossburn to Te Anau, via Manapouri
Nightcaps to Wairio (£1 for £1) ..
North Road (Block XIII, Waiau S.D.)
O'Connell Road (£1 for £1)
Ohai Stream Road
Oraki Creek clearing
Orawia to Tuatapere (£100, £1 for£1)
Otaitai Bush deviation (£1 for £1)
Reynold Road (Wrey's Bush), (£1 for £1) ..
Riley and McCleery Road
Sanford Road
Scott's Gap (Lower), (£1 for £1) ..
Stag Creek Bridge (£100, £1 for £1)
Waiau, Blocks XIII and XIV (main roads)
Waiau River Bridge (Tuatapere)
Ward Road (Longwood)
Whitestone River Bridge (Mossburn-Te

Anau Road)
Birch Road (£1 for £1) ..
Caesar Road
Coster Road (Hedgehope)
Cross Road, Titipua
Dobbie Road (Edendale), (£1 for £1)
Edendale to Dacre (£1 for £1)
Hedgehope to Mataura (£1 for £1)
Invercargill, Block XXIII (South Side Sec-

tions 73, 74, and 75)
Invercargill Hundred, Block XXIV, Sec-

tions 28 to 30)
Kapuka to Gorge (£100, £1 for£1)
Mabel Hall to Factory .. ■
MillarRoad (Hedgehope)
Osmond Road
Scenic Reserve Road (Lothian Hundred),

(£lfor£l)
Tramway Road (Mabel)
Turner Road (£1 for £1)..
Waimatua to Everett's Hills (£1 for£1)
WelshRoad (Sections 96and 97, Block XXIII,

Invercargill Hundred)
Woodward Road (Morton Mains), (£1 for£l)
Inglewood Road
Lyon Road
Waihopai River protective works (£1 for £1)
Williams Road (Inglewood)
Awarua Plains School Road
Black Road (Otatara)
Bluff Main Road
Bragg Road
Butterfield Beach to Horseshoe Bay
Cemetery Road (Bluff)
Ditch Road (Mason Bay)
Elgan Terrace
Flagstaff Road
Forest Hill Hundred (Section 304)
GordonRoad, Otatara ..
Half-moon?Bay to Mill Creek
Half-moonJBay to Thule

Wallace..

,, • •

Southland
Wallace..

, ,. • •

Wallace

a ' •

£ s. d.
50 0 0

452 0 0
50 0 0

150 0 0
150 0 0
100 0 0
25 0 0
92 1 6

100 0 0
50 0 0

100 0 0
70 0 0
50 0 0

50 0 0
131 6 2
50 0 0

100 0 0
87 9 8

50 0 0
218 12 6

50 0 0
100 0 0
47 8 3

200 0 0
100 0 0
175 1 4
50 0 0
50 0 0

240 6 9
80 0 0
45 13 3

199 8 4
78 18 11

757 14 7
200-0 0

2 7 6

2104
2108
2112
2115
2117
2119
2122
2127

Southland Mataiira 50 0 0
200 '0 0
200 0 0

50 0 0
50 0 0

300 0 0
65 6 8
50 0 0

5> * *

2129 159 16 3

2132
2137
2144
2150
2157

400 0 0
50 0 0

100 0 0
49 9 0

135 0 0

2162
2165
2167
2170

98 18 2
100 0 0
50 0 0
12 18 0

2171
2175
2177
2179
2180
2181
2182
2183
2184
2187
2192
2197
2201
2203
2207
2212
2213
2214

Stewart Island

Invercargill ..
i> • '

Awarua

»» ■ •

50 0 0
100 2 3
22 10 0
55 0 0
50 0 0
39 0 0

200 0 0
54 18 4
80 0 0
69 0 0

250 0 0
313 0 0

65 0 0
200 0 d
100 0 0
100 0 0
85 0 0
93 0 0

Southland
Stewart Island

Southland

Stewart Island
,, ..
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